7/27/2013

gid LastName

406 CHRIST

416 PROFFI

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$220.99

$220.99

Drawer Report LV

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00 ($455.71) ($50.00) 25

($455.71) ($50.00) 25

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$726.70 $676.70

$726.70 $676.70

$0.00

$0.00

37

37



